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WHO CAN PLAY: Thisis an open
tournament, and Alliance members and non-
members alike are encouraged to participate!
If you are an Alliance member, feel free to
invite industry colleagues to join us! Slots are
limited and will be reserved on a first-come,
first-served basis.

WHEN: April 15, 2024

WHERE: Quail Creek Golf & Country Club
3501 Quiail Creek Rd
Oklahoma City, OK

COST: Member cost is $500 for individual
participants or $2,000 per foursome. Non-
member cost is $750 for individuals and
$3,000 per foursome. Entry fees include
golf, cart, range balls, breakfast (for morning
flight), lunch, dinner (for afternoon flight),
and complimentary beverages.

EVENT SCHEDULE
Morning Round:
7 a.m. — Check-in & Breakfast
8 a.m. — Shotgun Start
12:30 p.m. — Awards & Lunch

Afternoon Round:

11:30 p.m. — Check-In & Lunch
1 p.m. — Shotgun Start

6 p.m. — Awards Reception

REGISTER ONLINE

THEPETROLEUMALLIANCE.COM

SUPPORT THE ALLIANCE
BY BECOMING AN EVENT

SPONSOR TODAY!

Select desired sponsorship below.
[ Hole-In-One Sponsor

[0 Hole Contest Sponsor

O Player Gift Sponsor

[0 Breakfast Co-Sponsor

O Lunch Co-Sponsor

O Lunch Bar Co-Sponsor

O Awards Reception Co-Sponsor
O Awards Reception Bar Co-Sponsor
O Golf Cart Sponsor

O On-Course Bar Sponsor

[ Beverage Cart Sponsor

O Premium Hole Sponsorship

O Driving Range Co-Sponsorship
[0 Putting Green Co-Sponsorship
O Door Prize Co-Sponsor

[0 Hole Sponsorship

SPONSORSHIP PARTICIPATION

Due to the limited number of player spots available in the Alliance
Open, sponsors must meet a minimum of $3,000 to be eligible for

complimentary player spots.

$5,000 each
$5,000 each
$5,000+
$3,500 each
$5,000 each
$5,000 each
$5,000 each
$4,000 each
$5,000 each
$5,000 each
$3,500 each
$2,000 each
$1,500 each
$1,500 each
$500 each
$500 each

H $7,000 and up: 4 Complimentary player spots
W $5,000 and up: 2 Complimentary player spots
B $3,000 and up: 1 Complimentary player spot

Company Name

Contact Name

Address

City/State/Zip

Billing Address (if different than above)

City/State/Zip

E-mail

Phone

Signature

PAYMENT INFORMATION

[ Payment will be made upon receipt of invoice.

[ Check or money order enclosed.

Credit Card: [ Visa [ Mastercard [ Amex

Total Amount: $

Credit Card Number

Exp. Date

Name on Card (Please Print)

Signature

Contact Natalie Kinmonth with sponsorship

questions at Natalie@okpetro.com or 405-206-9144.



