

2024 ALLIANCE OPEN GOLF TOURNAMENT

APRIL 15 QUAIL CREEK GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB, OKC



WHO CAN PLAY: This is an open tournament, and Alliance members and nonmembers alike are encouraged to participate! If you are an Alliance member, feel free to invite industry colleagues to join us! Slots are limited and will be reserved on a first-come. first-served basis.

WHEN: April 15, 2024

WHERE: Quail Creek Golf & Country Club 3501 Quail Creek Rd Oklahoma City, OK

COST: Member cost is \$500 for individual participants or \$2,000 per foursome. Nonmember cost is \$750 for individuals and \$3,000 per foursome. Entry fees include golf, cart, range balls, breakfast (for morning flight), lunch, dinner (for afternoon flight), and complimentary beverages.

EVENT SCHEDULE

Morning Round: 7 a.m. – Check-in & Breakfast 8 a.m. – Shotgun Start 12:30 p.m. – Awards & Lunch

Afternoon Round: 11:30 p.m. - Check-In & Lunch 1 p.m. – Shotgun Start 6 p.m. – Awards Reception

REGISTER ONLINE



THEPETROLEUMALLIANCE.COM

SUPPORT THE ALLIANCE BY BECOMING AN EVENT **SPONSOR TODAY!**

Select desired sponsorship below.

□ Hole-In-One Sponsor	\$5,000 each
□ Hole Contest Sponsor	\$5,000 each
□ Player Gift Sponsor	\$5,000+
Breakfast Co-Sponsor	\$3,500 each
Lunch Co-Sponsor	\$5,000 each
Lunch Bar Co-Sponsor	\$5,000 each
Awards Reception Co-Sponsor	\$5,000 each
Awards Reception Bar Co-Sponsor	\$4,000 each
Golf Cart Sponsor	\$5,000 each
On-Course Bar Sponsor	\$5,000 each
Beverage Cart Sponsor	\$3,500 each
Premium Hole Sponsorship	\$2,000 each
Driving Range Co-Sponsorship	\$1,500 each
Putting Green Co-Sponsorship	\$1,500 each
Door Prize Co-Sponsor	\$500 each
Hole Sponsorship	\$500 each

SPONSORSHIP PARTICIPATION

Due to the limited number of player spots available in the Alliance Open, sponsors must meet a minimum of \$3,000 to be eligible for complimentary player spots.

- \$7,000 and up: 4 Complimentary player spots
- **\$5,000 and up**: 2 Complimentary player spots
- **\$3,000 and up**: 1 Complimentary player spot

Total Amount: \$	
Credit Card: 🗆 Visa 🛛 Mastercard 🔲 Amex	
□ Check or money order enclosed.	
□ Payment will be made upon receipt of invoice.	
PAYMENT INFORMATION	
Signature	
Phone	
E-mail	
City/State/Zip	
Billing Address (if different than above)	
Diller Address of the	
City/State/Zip	
Address	
Contact Name	

Contact Natalie Kinmonth with sponsorship questions at Natalie@okpetro.com or 405-206-9144.